EXPORT IMPORT BANK OF THE UNITED STATES
SHORT TERM TRADE FINANCE DIVISION
HTTPS://WWW.EXIMONLINE.EXIM.GOV

Vice President: Bruce Hunt
202-565-3632

Director: Walter Kosciow
202-565-3649

Director: Jean Fitzgibbon
202-565-3620

Program Management Assistant Program Management Assistant

Pam Guxton 202-565-3644 Wendx Boothe 202-565-3681

Portfolio Managers

SOUTHEAST MID-ATLANTIC/NORTHEAST
Miguel Cornejo Nisha Estanich Daria Irons
202-565-3288 202-565-3658 202-565-3647
Florida Delaware Connecticut
Georgia Maryland Maine
Puerto Rico North Carolina Massachusetts
Tennessee Pennsylvania New Hampshire
U.S. Virgin Islands South Carolina New Jersey
Virginia New York
Washington, DC Rhode Island
West Virginia Vermont
MIDWEST WEST
Rodrigo Patzy Cristina Conti Laurie Evans Jamissen (Jami) Freitag
202-565-3648 202-565-3804 202-565-3673 202-565-3935
lowa Missouri lllinois Montana Alaska
Kansas Nebraska Indiana Arizona California
Kentucky N. Dakota Ohio Utah Oregon
Michigan S. Dakota Wisconsin Idaho Hawaii
Minnesota Wyoming Washington
Nevada
SOUTHWEST

Christine Gerges
202-565-3864

Alabama Mississippi
Arkansas New Mexico
Colorado Oklahoma
Louisiana Texas

Matthew Herzog — Portfolio Manager & Ex —Im Online Specialist
202-565-3680

Exporter Single Buyer
Mohammed Aslam
202-565-3635

Senior Business Initiatives Officer

Charles Goohs
202-565-3790

Ex-Im Online: click here to access EX-TM Ont:
Fax Number New Applications and SBCLs Fax Number All Other Multi-buyer Documents
202-565-3675 202-565-3962

October 2007



https://eximonline.exim.gov/apps/bap
mailto:bruce.hunt@exim.gov
mailto:Jean.Fitzgibbon@exim.gov
mailto:walter.kosciow@exim.gov
mailto:pamela.guyton@exim.gov
mailto:wendy.boothe@exim.gov
mailto:Miguel.Cornejo@exim.gov
mailto:Nisha.estanich@exim.gov
mailto:Daria.Irons@exim.gov
mailto:Rodrigo.Patzy@exim.gov
mailto:Cristina.Conti@exim.gov
mailto:Laurie.Evans@exim.gov
mailto:Jamissen.Freitag@exim.gov
mailto:Christine.Gerges@exim.gov
mailto:matthew.herzog@exim.gov
mailto:Mohammed.Aslam@exim.gov
mailto:charles.goohs@exim.gov
https://eximonline.exim.gov/apps/bap
https://eximonline.exim.gov/apps/bap

